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Court Level: High Court

Court: High Court Kampala

Division/Type: Anti-corruption

Sitting Date/Time from 05-Jan-2026 to 09-Jan-2026

Court Sitting Day /
Justice/Judge/Magistrate (JO) /
Court Sitting

Case Number Case Category
Name

Main Party 1
Name

Main Party 2
Name Offence Name Court Sitting

Type Name Room Name

TUESDAY, 06-JAN-2026

Principal Magistrate Grade I
Paul Mujuni

1.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0075-2025 Criminal Offence UGANDA BRIAN

MUHWEZI For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division

2.   09:30 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0036-2024 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
SENDEGEYA
STANLEY Causing financial loss. Pre Trial Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division

Magistrate Grade I Asiimwe
Esther

1.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0089-2025 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
KAKEETO
GODFREY For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

2.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0027-2024 Criminal Offence UGANDA NALUYIMBA

SANYU ERINAH For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

3.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0028-2024 Criminal Offence UGANDA

NALUYIMBA
SANYU
ERINAH

For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

4.   10:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0040-2023 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
ANNA GRACE
ANYANGO Causing financial loss. Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division
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WEDNESDAY, 07-JAN-2026

Principal Magistrate Grade I
Paul Mujuni

1.   10:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0040-2019 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution

ONGONY
SILVESTER & 2
ORS

Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division

Magistrate Grade I Asiimwe
Esther

1.   10:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0040-2023 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
ANNA GRACE
ANYANGO Causing financial loss. Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

THURSDAY, 08-JAN-2026

Judge David S.L. Makumbi

1.   11:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CN-
0006-2025 Criminal Appeal

A1- MAGINO
FENIKASI
MWERU

Director of Public
Prosecution Judgment

Court Room 2 -
Anti-corruption
Division

Principal Magistrate Grade I
Paul Mujuni

1.   10:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0067-2025 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
DDUMBA
HAKIM Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division

Magistrate Grade I Asiimwe
Esther

1.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0116-2023 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution AIKO HELLEN Making false statement to a tax officer For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

2 of 3



Republic of Uganda
    CauseList

Report generated on 22 Dec 2025 05:30 PM (UTC +3)

Court Sitting Day /
Justice/Judge/Magistrate (JO) /
Court Sitting

Case Number Case Category
Name

Main Party 1
Name

Main Party 2
Name Offence Name Court Sitting

Type Name Room Name

2.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0082-2025 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
TSESOYI
ANDREW For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

3.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0094-2024 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
OCEN JOSEPH
ALWONG Abuse of office; Conspiracy to defraud Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 3 -
Anti-corruption
Division

FRIDAY, 09-JAN-2026

Principal Magistrate Grade I
Paul Mujuni

1.   09:00 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0045-2024 Criminal Offence UGANDA ZZIWA

GODFREY For Mention

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division

2.   09:30 AM HCT-00-AC-CO-
0019-2025 Criminal Offence Director of Public

Prosecution
AUGUSTINE
OMONGIN Pre Trial Hearing

Magistrate
Chamber 1 -
Anti-corruption
Division
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